
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.75"
14.00"
0.00"
0.00"

7.00lb

5.25"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Linen

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 25" x 18" x 14"
Carton 1 Weight 8lb
Shipping Method Ground

A classic shape with luxury details, White Plains is the perfect piece for transitional interiors. The clean, crisp white linen
shade blends beautifully with the sleek solid brass metalwork and natural wrapped rattan for a look that is warm yet
modern. Choose from a sconce, semi-flush, pendant and linear in an Aged Brass finish.  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

WHITE PLAINS
5210-AGB
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